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DORSAL
169
174
184
164
177
178
170
173
180
179
171
176
165
167
182
166
181
175
168
172
183

VII TRIATLON CROS LA LASTRILLA

29/05/2021 La Lastrilla, Segovia

Delegado Técnico: Sergio de la Rosa
Juez Arbitro: Fernando Ortega
Clasificaciones: FTYPMCYL

Jurado de competicion:
Sergio de la Rosa
Juan Pedro Aragoneses
Luis Angel Ferndndez

Nombre
GONZALO
VICTOR
RODRIGO
RODRIGO
MARIO
NOE
ALEJANDRO
IVAN
JORGE
ADRIAN
HUGO
MARCOS
MANUEL
CARLOS
DARIO
JUAN
JUANMA
ILLAN
NICOLAS
VICTOR
MIGUEL

Apellidos
VINAGRERO OVIEDO
FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
OLMOS TEJERO
CARRERAS JERONIMO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
LUENGO GONZALEZ
REINA MORAL
BAYON LOPEZ
MURNOZ DEL PESO
ALLER SACRISTAN
MEDRANO MARTIN
FERNANDEL DEL PESO
MORENO ALONSO
TOLEDO GOMEZ
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
BARAGANO SANCHO
BLAZQUEZ AHIJON
NIEVAS CUESTA
LOPEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO
FIGUEIRA ROCHA

Club
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AVILA
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AVILA
TRIATLON AVILA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON AVILA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON AVILA
TRIATLON AVILA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
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TIEMPO
0:25:35
0:25:55
0:26:47
0:26:56
0:27:10
0:27:25
0:27:29
0:27:54
0:28:21
0:28:54
0:28:59
0:30:01
0:30:33
0:32:42
0:32:56
0:33:47
0:36:22
0:39:55

NO PRESENTAD@

NO PRESENTAD@

NO PRESENTAD@



